Costa Brava Potatoes

Anchovy Vs Anchovy

Peach gazpacho with yogurtice cream and cucumber
Thin slices of tomato from our garden, burrata and pesto

“Cinco Jotas” acorn-fed 100% Iberian ham,
flat bread and tomato

Burger Club Peralada
Hot Dog, Texas

Classic Bikini, brioche bread, artisan cooked ham & cheese

A fresh summer pasta
Lettuce hearts, tomato and avocado salad

Salmonin a green bean, wakame and sesame salad

A “pijama” full of memories

Our sorbets: mango, raspberry, lemon, peach

Selection of artisan breads

Prices include IVA - Opening hours from 1.00 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.

If you would like a list of allergens, please ask the Maitre for it.

12.00€

18.00€

14.00€

14.00€

36.00€

19.00€

15.00€

14.00€

16.00€

13.00€

18.00€

8.00€

8.00€

4.50€



